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Women / XS / 11 yrs.
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Khounpanya1085
TCT

9.000 9.550 9.5009.600 37.650
13T 2T 1 3T 1 

1 

Kendra Voight1090
TCT

9.000 9.450 9.5009.200 37.150
13T 5* 3T 3T 2T

2T

Tori Ashland1081
TCT

9.200 9.450 9.4009.100 37.150
7T 5* 5T 5 2T

2T

Joelle Keaton1084
TCT

9.350 9.050 9.6009.100 37.100
3T 11 5T 1 4 

4 

Haley Swensen1069
MHG01

9.600 9.350 9.1508.900 37.000
1 8 12 9T 5T

5T

Kiera Myers1087
TCT

9.400 9.100 9.3009.200 37.000
2 9T 3T 6T 5T

5T

Sydney Wallace1070
MHG01

9.350 9.550 9.5508.500 36.950
3T 2T 14T 2 7 

7 

Baylee MacCourt1062
MHG01

9.150 9.500 9.1509.000 36.800
9 4 9T 9T 8 

8 

Sheridan Clark1102
Laketown Gymnastics

9.200 9.400 9.1009.000 36.700
7T 7 9T 11 9 

9 

Ava Stendal1068
MHG01

9.250 9.000 9.2009.050 36.500
6 12T 7T 8 10 

10 

Maria Nereng1038
PMG

9.300 9.100 8.7009.250 36.350
5 9T 2 15 11 

11 

Ashleigh Hickey1129
PMG

8.900 9.000 9.3009.000 36.200
15 12T 9T 6T 12 

12 

Lily Berg1124
PMG

9.100 8.600 8.9009.050 35.650
10T 16 7T 13 13 

13 

Reagan McCarthy1063
MHG01

9.100 9.650 8.8508.000 35.600
10T 1 16 14 14 

14 

Micah Anderson1121
PMG

8.800 8.850 9.0008.500 35.150
16 14 14T 12 15 

15 

Anna Rogge1088
TCT

9.050 8.800 8.5008.750 35.100
12 15 13 16 16 

16 
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